
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM FULL

Day LAKE
BRITTON

MCCLOUD
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IRON
CANYON PIT 6 PIT 7
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TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL *
1000 A.F.

1 36,495 18,466 13,718 12,825 32,062 113,566 115 58 2,799 2,857 5,462.7
2 36,876 18,423 13,640 13,329 31,459 113,727 161 81 2,679 2,760 5,468.1
3 36,883 18,394 13,695 12,940 31,678 113,590 -137 -69 3,189 3,120 5,474.3
4 36,590 18,351 13,579 13,493 33,062 115,075 1,485 749 2,286 3,035 5,480.3
5 36,435 18,311 13,542 14,163 31,717 114,168 -907 -457 3,422 2,965 5,486.2
6 35,832 18,258 13,569 14,853 32,169 114,681 513 259 2,525 2,784 5,491.8
7 35,274 18,224 13,617 13,075 32,908 113,098 -1,583 -798 3,729 2,931 5,497.6
8 34,715 18,222 13,858 13,119 32,773 112,687 -411 -207 3,001 2,794 5,503.1
9 34,645 18,204 13,632 12,920 31,776 111,177 -1,510 -761 3,696 2,935 5,508.9

10 34,250 18,185 13,723 12,012 31,607 109,777 -1,400 -706 3,335 2,629 5,514.1
11 33,689 18,163 13,582 13,013 31,947 110,394 617 311 2,812 3,123 5,520.3
12 33,903 18,147 13,762 12,522 32,233 110,567 173 87 2,660 2,747 5,525.8
13 34,401 18,130 13,624 13,945 31,515 111,615 1,048 528 2,341 2,869 5,531.5
14 35,092 18,112 13,668 13,301 31,387 111,560 -55 -28 2,845 2,817 5,537.1
15 35,281 18,101 13,685 12,865 31,697 111,629 69 35 3,202 3,237 5,543.5
16 34,389 18,097 13,721 12,274 32,475 110,956 -673 -339 3,231 2,892 5,549.2
17 34,137 18,094 13,685 12,589 31,650 110,155 -801 -404 2,875 2,471 5,554.1
18 34,623 18,073 13,495 13,401 31,282 110,874 719 362 2,821 3,183 5,560.4
19 34,715 18,005 13,014 14,284 30,868 110,886 12 6 2,644 2,650 5,565.7
20 34,324 17,913 13,063 14,437 29,834 109,571 -1,315 -663 3,216 2,553 5,570.8
21 35,248 17,843 13,090 13,946 30,497 110,624 1,053 531 1,642 2,173 5,575.1
22 34,748 17,765 12,871 13,170 31,861 110,415 -209 -105 2,622 2,517 5,580.1
23 34,284 17,653 12,527 12,436 30,907 107,807 -2,608 -1,315 3,640 2,325 5,584.7
24 34,290 17,542 12,723 14,111 29,604 108,270 463 233 2,752 2,985 5,590.6
25 34,738 17,426 12,267 12,910 31,884 109,225 955 481 2,007 2,488 5,595.5
26 35,210 17,286 12,097 12,753 31,795 109,141 -84 -42 2,600 2,558 5,600.6
27 34,595 17,121 11,664 13,405 30,495 107,280 -1,861 -938 3,452 2,514 5,605.6
28 35,113 16,945 11,686 13,309 31,276 108,329 1,049 529 2,222 2,751 5,611.0
29 33,994 16,778 11,586 13,437 33,361 109,156 827 417 1,490 1,907 5,614.8
30 35,082 17,783 12,961 13,130 29,779 108,735 -421 -212 303 91 5,615.0

Totals -4,716 79,661
Acre - Feet 158,008
* October 1, 2023 to date
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